
Cingoli 10 09 23 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 333 CASADEI S. 20:07.169
Tempo gara

1 2:01.200 + 02.906 18:06:57.031

2 2:00.371 + 02.077 18:08:57.402

3 1:59.646 + 01.352 18:10:57.048

4 1:58.336 + 00.042 18:12:55.384

5 1:58.294 --------- 18:14:53.678

6 1:58.533 + 00.239 18:16:52.211

7 2:00.434 + 02.140 18:18:52.645

8 1:59.576 + 01.282 18:20:52.221

9 2:00.663 + 02.369 18:22:52.884

10 2:04.285 + 05.991 18:24:57.169

 Po. 2 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 23.520
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.845 + 01.120 18:06:55.693

2 2:00.692 + 01.967 18:08:56.385

3 1:59.352 + 00.627 18:10:55.737

4 1:58.773 + 00.048 18:12:54.510

5 1:58.725 --------- 18:14:53.235

6 2:00.250 + 01.525 18:16:53.485

7 2:02.185 + 03.460 18:18:55.670

8 2:05.866 + 07.141 18:21:01.536

9 2:06.532 + 07.807 18:23:08.068

10 2:12.621 + 13.896 18:25:20.689

 Po. 3 - # 509 BORIANI A. + 34.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.922 + 01.531 18:06:58.739

2 2:03.259 + 01.868 18:09:01.998

3 2:02.427 + 01.036 18:11:04.425

4 2:01.391 --------- 18:13:05.816

5 2:01.756 + 00.365 18:15:07.572

6 2:02.037 + 00.646 18:17:09.609

7 2:03.494 + 02.103 18:19:13.103

8 2:03.565 + 02.174 18:21:16.668

9 2:05.441 + 04.050 18:23:22.109

10 2:09.387 + 08.996 18:25:31.496

 Po. 4 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 41.991
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.612 + 02.331 18:07:00.698

2 2:03.595 + 01.314 18:09:04.293

3 2:02.281 --------- 18:11:06.574

4 2:02.341 + 00.060 18:13:08.915

5 2:02.822 + 00.541 18:15:11.737

6 2:02.781 + 00.500 18:17:14.518

7 2:03.503 + 01.222 18:19:18.021

8 2:06.297 + 04.016 18:21:24.318

9 2:07.833 + 05.552 18:23:32.151

10 2:07.009 + 04.728 18:25:39.160

 Po. 5 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. + 46.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.970 + 24.779 18:07:15.970

2 2:02.166 + 00.975 18:09:18.136

3 2:01.191 --------- 18:11:19.327

4 2:02.740 + 01.549 18:13:22.067

5 2:01.355 + 00.164 18:15:23.422

6 2:02.430 + 01.239 18:17:25.852

7 2:05.495 + 04.304 18:19:31.347

8 2:02.050 + 00.859 18:21:33.397

9 2:04.414 + 03.223 18:23:37.811

10 2:05.537 + 04.346 18:25:43.348

 Po. 6 - # 47 SAVI M. + 56.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.055 + 03.846 18:07:03.180

2 2:03.977 + 00.768 18:09:07.157

3 2:03.957 + 00.748 18:11:11.114

4 2:03.209 --------- 18:13:14.323

5 2:03.703 + 00.494 18:15:18.026

6 2:04.867 + 01.658 18:17:22.893

7 2:06.333 + 03.124 18:19:29.226

8 2:05.317 + 02.108 18:21:34.543

9 2:10.597 + 07.388 18:23:45.140

10 2:08.258 + 05.049 18:25:53.398

 Po. 7 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 1:08.280
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.560 + 08.505 18:07:09.160

2 2:10.173 + 06.118 18:09:19.333

3 2:06.087 + 02.032 18:11:25.420

4 2:04.055 --------- 18:13:29.475

5 2:04.728 + 00.673 18:15:34.203

6 2:04.406 + 00.351 18:17:38.609

7 2:05.236 + 01.181 18:19:43.845

8 2:08.559 + 04.504 18:21:52.404

9 2:05.586 + 01.531 18:23:57.990

10 2:07.459 + 03.404 18:26:05.449

 Po. 8 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 1:13.449
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.797 + 04.533 18:07:01.476

2 2:04.877 + 03.613 18:09:06.353

3 2:03.774 + 02.510 18:11:10.127

4 2:02.003 + 00.739 18:13:12.130

5 2:01.264 --------- 18:15:13.394

6 2:03.265 + 02.001 18:17:16.659

7 2:25.494 + 24.230 18:19:42.153

8 2:09.531 + 08.267 18:21:51.684

9 2:09.539 + 08.275 18:24:01.223

10 2:09.395 + 08.131 18:26:10.618

 Po. 9 - # 51 VECCHI N. + 1:15.086
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.325 + 18.370 18:07:19.115

2 2:06.433 + 02.478 18:09:25.548

3 2:05.153 + 01.198 18:11:30.701

4 2:04.054 + 00.099 18:13:34.755

5 2:08.870 + 04.915 18:15:43.625

6 2:03.955 --------- 18:17:47.580

7 2:04.538 + 00.583 18:19:52.118

8 2:06.387 + 02.432 18:21:58.505

9 2:07.476 + 03.521 18:24:05.981

10 2:06.274 + 02.319 18:26:12.255

 Po. 10 - # 2 IEZZI D. + 1:31.135
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.239 + 18.481 18:07:20.217

2 2:06.213 + 00.455 18:09:26.430

3 2:06.786 + 01.028 18:11:33.216

4 2:05.758 --------- 18:13:38.974

5 2:06.046 + 00.288 18:15:45.020

6 2:05.966 + 00.208 18:17:50.986

7 2:09.680 + 03.922 18:20:00.666

8 2:07.014 + 01.256 18:22:07.680

9 2:10.788 + 05.030 18:24:18.468

10 2:09.836 + 04.078 18:26:28.304

 Po. 11 - # 25 AMATI F. + 1:34.117
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.708 + 01.686 18:07:04.858

2 2:10.255 + 03.233 18:09:15.113

3 2:09.294 + 02.272 18:11:24.407

4 2:07.022 --------- 18:13:31.429

5 2:10.629 + 03.607 18:15:42.058

6 2:08.439 + 01.417 18:17:50.497

7 2:09.859 + 02.837 18:20:00.356

8 2:10.576 + 03.554 18:22:10.932

9 2:11.102 + 04.080 18:24:22.034

10 2:09.252 + 02.230 18:26:31.286

 Po. 12 - # 328 CALDAROLA G.+ 1:34.962
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.725 + 04.586 18:07:08.169

2 2:07.820 + 00.681 18:09:15.989

3 2:07.931 + 00.792 18:11:23.920

4 2:08.486 + 01.347 18:13:32.406

5 2:10.611 + 03.472 18:15:43.017

6 2:12.353 + 05.214 18:17:55.370

7 2:11.061 + 03.922 18:20:06.431

8 2:10.261 + 03.122 18:22:16.692

9 2:08.300 + 01.161 18:24:24.992

10 2:07.139 --------- 18:26:32.131

 Po. 13 - # 208 GUERCINI D. + 1:43.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.089 + 00.609 18:07:06.233

2 2:11.260 + 01.780 18:09:17.493

3 2:09.480 --------- 18:11:26.973

4 2:11.598 + 02.118 18:13:38.571

5 2:09.752 + 00.272 18:15:48.323

6 2:10.098 + 00.618 18:17:58.421

7 2:10.537 + 01.057 18:20:08.958

8 2:10.866 + 01.386 18:22:19.824

9 2:09.716 + 00.236 18:24:29.540

10 2:10.804 + 01.324 18:26:40.344

Fastest lap: 1:58.294 
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Cingoli 10 09 23 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 315 ANTOGNONI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.111 + 10.263 18:07:15.129

2 2:09.092 + 01.244 18:09:24.221

3 2:07.848 --------- 18:11:32.069

4 2:08.193 + 00.345 18:13:40.262

5 2:09.263 + 01.415 18:15:49.525

6 2:10.057 + 02.209 18:17:59.582

7 2:13.596 + 05.748 18:20:13.178

8 2:33.829 + 25.981 18:22:47.007

9 2:22.647 + 14.799 18:25:09.654

 Po. 15 - # 715 FAMIANI N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.331 + 14.078 18:07:20.956

2 2:12.455 + 02.202 18:09:33.411

3 2:10.253 --------- 18:11:43.664

4 2:13.389 + 03.136 18:13:57.053

5 2:12.375 + 02.122 18:16:09.428

6 2:16.010 + 05.757 18:18:25.438

7 2:17.600 + 07.347 18:20:43.038

8 2:18.920 + 08.667 18:23:01.958

9 2:15.927 + 05.674 18:25:17.885

 Po. 16 - # 121 ANTONELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.750 + 04.353 18:07:14.438

2 2:13.397 --------- 18:09:27.835

3 2:28.142 + 14.745 18:11:55.977

4 2:34.432 + 21.035 18:14:30.409

5 2:14.409 + 01.012 18:16:44.818

6 2:15.143 + 01.746 18:18:59.961

7 2:14.284 + 00.887 18:21:14.245

8 2:16.554 + 03.157 18:23:30.799

9 2:20.477 + 07.080 18:25:51.276

 Po. 17 - # 22 HADJI TASSARA O.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.515 + 05.098 18:07:20.588

2 2:19.864 + 01.447 18:09:40.452

3 2:19.343 + 00.926 18:11:59.795

4 2:18.417 --------- 18:14:18.212

5 2:20.507 + 02.090 18:16:38.719

6 2:21.248 + 02.831 18:18:59.967

7 2:19.391 + 00.974 18:21:19.358

8 2:21.669 + 03.252 18:23:41.027

9 2:21.416 + 03.999 18:26:02.443

 Po. 18 - # 18 MICHELOTTI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.159 + 01.524 18:07:17.939

2 2:20.308 + 00.673 18:09:38.247

3 2:19.779 + 00.144 18:11:58.026

4 2:23.017 + 03.382 18:14:21.043

5 2:19.635 --------- 18:16:40.678

6 2:22.856 + 03.221 18:19:03.534

7 2:27.865 + 08.230 18:21:31.399

8 2:24.498 + 04.863 18:23:55.897

9 2:22.071 + 02.436 18:26:17.968

 Po. 19 - # 608 ROSSI MERCANTI J.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.666 + 06.290 18:07:22.585

2 2:19.376 --------- 18:09:41.961

3 2:20.795 + 01.419 18:12:02.756

4 2:23.838 + 04.462 18:14:26.594

5 2:21.563 + 02.187 18:16:48.157

6 2:23.565 + 04.189 18:19:11.722

7 2:25.401 + 06.025 18:21:37.123

8 2:19.805 + 00.429 18:23:56.928

9 2:21.681 + 02.305 18:26:18.609

 Po. 20 - # 212 ALUNNI MINCIOTTI E.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.876 + 14.381 18:07:26.441

2 2:18.621 + 03.126 18:09:45.062

3 2:15.495 --------- 18:12:00.557

4 2:21.539 + 06.044 18:14:22.096

5 2:16.798 + 01.303 18:16:38.894

6 2:19.644 + 04.149 18:18:58.538

7 2:17.248 + 01.753 18:21:15.786

8 2:46.591 + 31.096 18:24:02.377

9 2:28.568 + 13.073 18:26:30.945

 Po. 21 - # 119 ONORI N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.255 + 16.142 18:07:39.608

2 2:27.113 --------- 18:10:06.721

3 2:29.720 + 02.607 18:12:36.441

4 2:33.038 + 05.925 18:15:09.479

5 2:31.542 + 04.429 18:17:41.021

6 2:38.796 + 11.683 18:20:19.817

7 2:33.577 + 06.464 18:22:53.394

8 2:43.007 + 15.894 18:25:36.401

 Po. 22 - # 52 HELSHANI E. + 4 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.680 + 03.920 18:07:16.949

2 2:19.373 + 02.613 18:09:36.322

3 2:16.760 --------- 18:11:53.082

4 2:56.440 + 39.680 18:14:49.522

5 2:22.490 + 05.730 18:17:12.012

6 2:39.144 + 22.384 18:19:51.156

 Po. 23 - # 313 PAOLUCCI N. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:54.424 --------- 18:09:50.733

Fastest lap: 1:58.294 
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